
Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Schülerklasse
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein (Kurzname) Ringe

1 Landerer, Julian SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 83 85 168

2 Olivieri, Simona SV Memhölz 88 80 168

3 Hieble, Dominik SV Memhölz 79 84 163

4 Olivieri, Chiara SV Memhölz 79 75 154

5 Rist, Johannes SV Engelwarz 70 80 150

6 Rimmel, Magnus SV Alttrauchburg 74 70 144

7 Sigel, Maximilian SV Schwarzerd 67 70 137

8 Mendler, Hannes SV Alttrauchburg 68 69 137

9 Natterer, Jonas SV Wengen 70 67 137

10 Mayer, Lukas SV Wengen 49 68 117

11 Müller, Kevin SV Engelwarz 58 50 108

12 Herz, Stefan SV Schwarzerd 59 48 107

13 Rapp, Sofia SV Alttrauchburg 50 56 106

14 Rigal, Ida SV Alttrauchburg 54 49 103

15 Möslang, Mario SV Wengen 46 53 99



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Schüler

1 SV Memhölz 1 485 Ringe

Simona Olivieri 168

Dominik Hieble 163

Chiara Olivieri 154

2 SV Alttrauchburg  1 384 Ringe

Magnus Rimmel 144

Hannes Mendler 137

Ida Rigal 103

3 SV Wengen 1 353 Ringe

Jonas Natterer 137

Lukas Mayer 117

Mario Möslang 99

258 Ringe

4 SV Engelwarz 1

Johannes Rist 150

Kevin Müller 108

244 Ringe

5 SV Schwarzerd 1

Maximilian Sigel 137

Stefan Herz 107

106 Ringe

6 SV Alttrauchburg  2

Sofia Rapp 106



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Schülerklasse LP
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein (Kurzname) Ringe

1 Olivieri, Chiara SV Memhölz 87 87 174

2 Prestel, Christoph SV Wirlings 74 70 144



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013  Jugendklasse 
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Steidele Tobias SV Wirlings 90 90 87 89 356

2 Jäck, Maria Josefa SV Memhölz 86 92 90 88 356

3 Wiedemann, Jakob SV Weitnau-Gerholz 88 87 88 90 353

4 Mendler, Julia SV Alttrauchburg 89 87 88 89 353

5 Rapp, Jana SV Alttrauchburg 90 88 85 88 351

6 Schmid, Sonja SV Waldhäusle 83 84 92 88 347

7 Hieble, Simon SV Memhölz 81 78 86 92 337

8 Rainalter Kilian SV Engelwarz 89 83 85 79 336

9 Lerpscher, Jakob SV Sibratshofen-Seltmans 86 77 84 84 331

10 Kiechle, Julian SV Memhölz 90 81 73 82 326

11 Herb, Andreas SV Schwarzerd 78 84 80 80 322

12 Albrecht, Jasmin SV Kürnach 83 76 82 80 321

13 Mößlang, Carolin SV Engelwarz 76 84 74 82 316

14 Maly, Claudius SV Weitnau-Gerholz 77 73 79 80 309

15 Strobel, Maximilian SV Weitnau-Gerholz 84 73 75 73 305

16 Ortmann, Marie SV Alttrauchburg 72 74 78 80 304

17 Stechele, Magnus SV Waldhäusle 69 72 81 71 293

18 Martin, Melanie SV Engelwarz 75 74 66 73 288

19 Hörburger, Larissa SV Waldhäusle 75 63 73 74 285

20 Müller, Jessica SV Engelwarz 70 75 61 69 275

21 Rist, Patrik SV Engelwarz 67 64 68 74 273

22 Günther, Jennifer SV Waldhäusle 78 64 67 60 269

23 Kristen Henrik SV Engelwarz 63 71 71 57 262

24 Stechele, Michael SV Waldhäusle 59 61 68 58 246

25 Reiner, Maximilian SV Memhölz 62 60 64 58 244



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Jugendklasse

1 SV Memhölz 1 1019 Ringe

Maria Josefa Jäck 356

Simon Hieble 337

Julian Kiechle 326

2 SV Alttrauchburg 1 1008 Ringe

Julia Mendler 353

Jana Rapp 351

Marie Ortmann 304

3 SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 1 967 Ringe

Jakob Wiedemann 353

Claudius Maly 309

Maximilian Strobel 305

4 SV Engelwarz 1 940 Ringe

Kilian Rainalter 336

Carolin Mößlang 316

Melanie Martin 288

5 SV Waldhäusle 1 901 Ringe

Sonja Schmid 347

Larissa Hörburger 285

Jennifer Günther 269

6 SV Engelwarz 2 810 Ringe

Jessica Müller 275

Patrik Rist 273

Henrik Kristen 262



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Jugendklasse  LP
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Merz, Stefan SV Wirlings 86 80 80 82 328



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Juniorenklasse 
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Angerer, Petra SV Schwarzerd 87 88 91 92 358

2 Mayer, Emeran SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 92 89 90 86 357

3 Ortmann, Kilian SV Alttrauchburg 90 90 89 84 353

4 Angerer, Andreas SV Schwarzerd 79 88 91 88 346

5 Degendorfer, Patrick SV Kürnach 86 82 90 83 341

6 Bischlager, Sebastian SV Eschach 85 85 83 78 331

7 Bischlager, Martin SV Schwarzerd 79 76 84 90 329

8 Günther, Sabrina SV Waldhäusle 88 82 78 80 328

9 Rist, Roman SV Engelwarz 85 78 85 75 323

10 Degendorfer, Alexander SV Kürnach 75 84 85 78 322

11 Fuchs, Annika SV Wengen 82 79 71 82 314

12 Immler, Johannes SV Engelwarz 79 76 79 77 311

13 Schmid, Simon SV Engelwarz 75 74 76 77 302



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Juniorenklasse

1 SV Schwarzerd 1 1033 Ringe

Petra Angerer 358

Andreas Angerer 346

Martin Bischlager 329

2 SV Engelwarz 1 936 Ringe

Roman Rist 323

Johannes Immler 311

Simon Schmid 302



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Juniorenklasse  LP
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Schießl, Patrik SV Schwarzerd 78 89 81 82 330

2 Fürst, Julian SV Alttrauchburg 81 82 70 69 302



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Schützenklasse 
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Kurringen, Michael SV Alttrauchburg 93 95 96 92 376

2 Zeh, Sebastian SV Weitnau-Gerholz 98 95 91 92 376

3 Buchenberg, Dietmar SV Buchenberg 93 92 96 93 374

4 Kreß, Michael SV Schwarzerd 96 93 96 87 372

5 Kreß, Thorsten SV Schwarzerd 95 94 92 90 371

6 Socher, Peter SV Wengen 93 91 91 95 370

7 Kiechle, Lothar SV Memhölz 92 94 94 90 370

8 Stachel, Wolfgang SV Memhölz 91 92 89 97 369

9 Keck, Manfred SV Schwarzerd 88 93 93 95 369

10 Möslang, Rainer SV Wengen 93 92 93 88 366

11 Bischlager, Erwin SV Eschach 85 93 94 93 365

12 Keck, Wolfgang SV Schwarzerd 91 89 96 89 365

13 Keck, Werner SV Waldhäusle 89 90 90 90 359

14 Herb, Nikolaus SV Schwarzerd 86 89 90 93 358

15 Klug, Daniel SV Wengen 90 94 86 87 357

16 Bischof, Rolf SV Weitnau-Gerholz 88 91 88 85 352

17 Hipp, Bernhard SV Engelwarz 87 90 89 85 351

18 Blehle, Christian SV Alttrauchburg 92 90 81 87 350

19 Schmid, Tobias SV Waldhäusle 89 88 91 82 350

20 Klaus, Michael SV Engelwarz 90 83 86 88 347

21 Kögel, Markus SV Wengen 82 83 90 90 345

22 Mößlang, Martin SV Engelwarz 87 91 85 82 345

23 Barth, Karl SV Eschach 84 91 88 80 343

24 Andraschko, Andreas SV Wengen 88 83 91 79 341

25 Hipp, Gordian SV Waldhäusle 84 84 89 83 340

26 Neßler, Benjamin SV Eschach 86 80 87 86 339

27 Jordan, Christian SV Memhölz 79 86 90 84 339

28 Sanktjohanser, Mathias SV Rechtis 91 87 81 80 339

29 Rimmel, Andreas SV Alttrauchburg 84 77 89 87 337

30 Mayer, Siegfried SV Weitnau-Gerholz 77 86 87 86 336

31 Immler, Wolfgang SV Waldhäusle 83 81 84 82 330

32 Rist, Michael SV Engelwarz 78 81 82 87 328

33 Gast, Peter SV Waldhäusle 78 86 82 73 319

34 Diebolder, Stefan SV Waldhäusle 76 79 82 76 313

35 Karg, Frank SV Engelwarz 75 75 71 86 307

36 Rapp, Paul SV Alttrauchburg 70 74 75 72 291

37 Günther, Florian SV Waldhäusle 71 64 73 74 282

38 Albrecht, Johannes SV Wengen 70 65 57 51 243



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Schützenklasse

1 SV Alttrauchburg  1 1138 Ringe

Werner Leimgruber 387

Michael Kurringer 376

Roland Just 375

2 SV Schwarzerd 1 1108 Ringe

Michael Kreß 372

Thorsten Kreß 371

Wolfgang Keck 365

3 SV Wengen 1 1093 Ringe

Peter Socher 370

Rainer Möslang 366

Daniel Klug 357

4 SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 1 1085 Ringe

Sebastian Zeh 376

Emeran Mayer 357

Rolf Bischof 352

5 SV Memhölz 1 1078 Ringe

Lothar Kiechle 370

Wolfgang Stachel 369

Christian Jordan 339

6 SV Waldhäusle 1 1060 Ringe

Franz-Josef Geist 363

Werner Keck 359

Wilhelm Günther 338

7 SV Engelwarz 1 1043 Ringe
Bernhard Hipp 351

Michael Klaus 347

Martin Mößlang 345

8 SV Wengen 2 1041 Ringe

Martin Möslang 355

Markus Kögel 345

Andreas Andraschko 341



9 SV Alttrauchburg  2 1019 Ringe

Christian Blehle 350

Andreas Rimmel 337

Peter Möslang 332

10 SV Waldhäusle 2 1018 Ringe

Tobias Schmid 350

Gordian Hipp 340

Sabrina Günther 328

11 SV Eschach 2 1013 Ringe

Karl Barth 343

Benjamin Neßler 339

Sebastian Bischlager 331

12 SV Kürnach 1 984 Ringe

Patrick Degendorfer 341

Alexander Degendorfer 322

Jasmin Albrecht 321

13 SV Engelwarz 2 970 Ringe

Gerald Kristen 335

Michael Rist 328

Frank Karg 307

14 SV Rechtis 1 967 Ringe

Mathias Sanktjohanser 339

Maria Steiger 334

Karl Weixler 294

15 SV Alttrauchburg  3 966 Ringe

Kilian Ortmann 353

Manfred Gassner 322

Paul Rapp 291

16 SV Waldhäusle 3 931 Ringe

Wolfgang Immler 330

Peter Gast 319

Florian Günther 282

17 SV Wengen 3 920 Ringe



Annika Fuchs 314

Franz Fuchs 306

Reiner Seger 300

18 SV Waldhäusle 4 852 Ringe

Stefan Diebolder 313

Magnus Stechele 293

Michael Stechele 246

19 SV Buchenberg 1 747 Ringe

Dietmar Buchenberg 374

Thomas Heinzl 373

20 SV Eschach 1 725 Ringe

Erwin Bischlager 365

Yvonne Bischlager 360



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Schützenklasse  LP
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Klatt, Marcus SV Buchenberg 93 95 84 87 359

2 Wagner, Peter SV Schwarzerd 87 87 87 93 354

3 Keck, Wolfgang SV Schwarzerd 89 89 88 88 354

4 Wiedemann, Martin SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 84 89 87 87 347

5 Keck, Robert SV Schwarzerd 86 87 87 86 346

6 Blank, Markus SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 84 90 86 85 345

7 Rist, Christian SV Schwarzerd 89 85 83 87 344

8 Helchenberg, Markus SV Engelwarz 86 86 85 86 343

9 Bär, Thomas SV Buchenberg 84 89 77 87 337

10 Ortmann, Klaus SV Alttrauchburg 86 89 87 74 336

11 Bausch, Matthias SV Wengen 83 82 87 82 334

12 Mößlang, Lukas SV Engelwarz 79 82 79 86 326

13 Halder, Johann SV Wengen 63 70 79 80 292



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Damenklasse
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Kiechle, Kathrin SV Schwarzerd 93 96 99 95 383

2 Denz Elisabeth SV Schwarzerd 93 96 95 96 380

3 Möslang, Claudia SV Alttrauchburg 95 96 94 94 379

4 Möslang, Birgit SV Alttrauchburg 96 92 92 95 375

5 Schratt, Sonja SV Schwarzerd 93 93 96 93 375

6 Klatt, Stephanie SV Buchenberg 91 91 96 96 374

7 Merz, Margit SV Wirlings 88 96 91 93 368

8 Keck, Jennifer SV Schwarzerd 91 94 92 89 366

9 Bischlager, Yvonne SV Eschach 91 88 91 90 360

10 Schehle, Nicole SV Alttrauchburg 92 87 91 90 360

11 Pfaudler, Manuela SV Engelwarz 89 92 92 86 359

12 Reif, Alexandra SV Alttrauchburg 89 92 94 84 359

13 Rist, Karin SV Engelwarz 91 90 88 86 355

14 Manz, Larissa SV Alttrauchburg 84 86 90 93 353

15 Breher, Hildegard SV Wirlings 81 82 80 86 329

16 Zimmermann, Annemarie SV Kürnach 78 86 79 85 328

17 Immler, Katharina SV Engelwarz 76 72 74 76 298

18 Möslang, Melanie SV Wengen 62 68 54 60 244

19 Halder, Sonja SV Wengen 41 57 35 52 185



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Damenklasse

1 SV Schwarzerd 1 1138 Ringe

Kathrin Kiechle 383

Elisabeth Denz 380

Sonja Schratt 375

2 SV Alttrauchburg  1 1107 Ringe

Claudia Möslang 379

Birgit Möslang 375

Larissa Manz 353

3 SV Wirlings 1 1013 Ringe

Margit Merz 368

Hildegard Breher 329

Rita Ostenried 316

4 SV Engelwarz 1 1012 Ringe

Manuela Pfaudler 359

Karin Rist 355

Katharina Immler 298

5 SV Buchenberg 1 716 Ringe

Stephanie Klatt 374

Ruth Klatt 342



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Damenklasse LP
Rang Nachname, VornameVerein Ringe

1 Blenk, Lysann SV Schwarzerd 85 90 89 94 358



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Altersklasse 
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Leimgruber, Werner SV Alttrauchburg 96 96 98 97 387

2 Jordan, Herbert SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 94 96 93 93 376

3 Bannert, Joachim SV Memhölz 88 94 98 95 375

4 Just, Roland SV Alttrauchburg 94 92 94 95 375

5 Heinzl, Thomas SV Buchenberg 92 94 96 91 373

6 Breher, Hubert SV Wirlings 94 95 92 90 371

7 Mayer, Norbert SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 90 90 90 87 357

8 Möslang, Martin SV Wengen 88 91 87 89 355

9 Mayer, Egon SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 92 83 88 90 353

10 Bannert, Herbert SV Memhölz 77 81 90 95 343

11 Kristen, Gerald SV Engelwarz 84 85 87 79 335

12 Möslang, Peter SV Alttrauchburg 88 82 88 74 332

13 Selinger, Karl-Heinz SV Memhölz 86 83 77 82 328

14 Gassner, Manfred SV Alttrauchburg 76 82 83 81 322

15 Seger, Reiner SV Wengen 71 80 80 69 300

16 Weixler, Karl SV Rechtis 74 69 71 80 294



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Altersklasse

1 SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 1 1086 Ringe

Herbert Jordan 376

Norbert Mayer 357

Egon Mayer 353

2 SV Memhölz 1 1046 Ringe

Joachim Bannert 375

Herbert Bannert 343

Karl-Heinz Selinger 328

3 SV Wirlings 1 1014 Ringe

Hubert Breher 371

Magnus Breher 322

Heidi Steidele 321



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Altersklasse  LP
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Zeh, Albert SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 87 91 83 85 346

2 Martin, Roland SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 85 89 88 80 342

3 Adelgoß, Horst SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 79 81 80 82 322

4 Lerpscher, Thomas SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 82 80 81 71 314

5 Seger, Reiner SV Wengen 59 70 64 56 249



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Damenaltersklasse
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Leidl, Daniela SV Waldhäusle 91 88 92 87 358

2 Hörburger, Bettina SV Waldhäusle 90 85 87 84 346

3 Wagner, Mathilde SV Waldhäusle 90 77 88 84 339

4 Steiger, Maria SV Rechtis 87 86 79 82 334

5 Steidele, Heidi SV Wirlings 76 85 77 83 321

6 Albrecht, Sylvia SV Kürnach 78 77 74 90 319

7 Ostenried, Rita SV Wirlings 84 83 82 67 316



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Damenaltersklasse LP
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Häußler, Hermine SV Wirlings 85 94 88 88 355

2 Lübeck, Monika SV Wengen 89 85 88 92 354

3 Rimmel, Angela SV Alttrauchburg 93 83 88 88 352

4 Mayer, Dagmar SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 80 87 83 90 340



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Seniorenklasse
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Denz, Georg SV Schwarzerd 93 92 89 90 364

2 Geist, Franz-Josef SV Waldhäusle 90 91 92 90 363

3 Keck, Theo SV Schwarzerd 88 92 87 94 361

4 Wassermann, Michael SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 88 88 87 89 352

5 Schneider, Alfred SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 86 90 86 87 349

6 Fritsch, Michael SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 85 84 90 88 347

7 Klatt, Ruth SV Buchenberg 83 88 87 84 342

8 Günther, Wilhelm SV Waldhäusle 85 89 81 83 338

9 Brack, Bruno SV Schwarzerd 85 81 83 81 330

10 Breher, Magnus SV Wirlings 86 74 78 84 322

11 Albrecht, Willi SV Kürnach 85 76 79 76 316

12 Fuchs, Franz SV Wengen 68 78 78 82 306



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Seniorenklasse

1 SV Schwarzerd 1 1055 Ringe

Georg Denz 364

Theo Keck 361

Bruno Brack 330

2 SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 1 1048 Ringe

Michael Wassermann 352

Alfred Schneider 349

Michael Fritsch 347



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Seniorenklasse LP
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Hodruß, Alois SV Alttrauchburg 85 85 88 87 345

2 Weinmüller, Dietmar SV Wirlings 83 88 84 87 342

3 Brack, Bruno SV Schwarzerd 87 83 80 89 339

4 Schürmann, Hans Hermann SV Buchenberg 89 86 78 84 337

5 Klatt, Manfred SV Buchenberg 90 78 85 78 331

6 Tauscher, Konrad SV Engelwarz 86 87 80 77 330

7 Schweikhart, Otmar SV Buchenberg 83 74 81 82 320

8 Möslang, Alois SV Alttrauchburg 80 77 76 79 312

9 Rist, Karl SV Wirlings 70 71 75 83 299

10 Halder, Hans SV Wengen 66 65 62 54 247

11 Häuser, Hans Jochem SV Buchenberg 62 66 51 61 240



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Auflagebock
Rang Nachname, Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Kittel, Horst SV Wirlings 98 99 97 98 392

2 Baindl, Paul SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 98 97 97 99 391

3 Klatt, Manfred SV Buchenberg 95 99 98 97 389

4 Frommknecht, Annemarie SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 96 96 99 96 387

5 Schwärzler, Ludwig SV Rechtis 96 98 96 95 385

6 Durner, Dietmar SV Wirlings 98 99 95 93 385

7 Vogler, Regina SV Memhölz 96 96 95 97 384

8 Buchenberg, Willi SV Buchenberg 96 98 97 93 384

9 Kruse, Hermann SV Eschach 94 97 94 95 380

10 Stachel, Anton SV Waldhäusle 94 95 97 94 380

11 Stadler, Sonja SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 96 96 94 94 380

12 Frommknecht, Gerhard SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 99 94 93 94 380

13 Jörg, Monika SV Waldhäusle 93 96 92 96 377

14 Müller, Berthold SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 94 95 95 93 377

15 Thoma, Elfriede SV Rechtis 95 94 94 92 375

16 Mendler, Heidi SV Alttrauchburg 95 92 90 96 373

17 Manz, Helmut SV Alttrauchburg 96 95 89 93 373

18 Wassermann, Helga SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 90 93 93 96 372

19 Lerpscher, Wendelin SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 91 94 89 93 367

20 Klatt, Anna SV Buchenberg 94 91 87 91 363

21 Thoma, Georg SV Rechtis 90 88 89 91 358

22 Bischof, Georg SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 89 91 87 91 358

23 Geist, Hannelore SV Waldhäusle 87 87 91 92 357

24 Günther, Hella SV Waldhäusle 87 90 89 87 353

25 Haggenmüller, Josef SV Wirlings 87 91 85 87 350

26 Möslang, Sieglinde SV Wengen 81 91 84 92 348

27 Rimmel, Monika SV Alttrauchburg 82 88 91 86 347

28 Lübeck, Johannes SV Wengen 83 88 84 88 343

29 Karg, Franz SV Engelwarz 85 89 83 83 340

30 Stadler, Anton SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 79 83 81 90 333

31 Kramer, Helmut SV Engelwarz 84 87 81 74 326

32 Halder, Hans SV Wengen 78 86 75 81 320

33 Mayr, Oskar SV Engelwarz 77 81 78 83 319

34 Kaspar, Hannelore SV Engelwarz 83 78 75 74 310



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Auflagebock

1 SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 1 1158 Ringe

Paul Baindl 391

Annemarie Frommknecht 387

Sonja Stadler 380

2 SV Buchenberg 1 1136 Ringe

Manfred Klatt 389

Willi Buchenberg 384

Anna Klatt 363

3 SV Wirlings 1 1127 Ringe

Horst Kittel 392

Dietmar Durner 385

Josef Haggenmüller 350

4 SV Rechtis 1 1118 Ringe

Ludwig Schwärzler 385

Elfriede Thoma 375

Georg Thoma 358

5 SV Alttrauchburg  1 1093 Ringe

Heidi Mendler 373

Helmut Manz 373

Monika Rimmel 347

6 SV Waldhäusle 1 1087 Ringe

Monika Jörg 377

Hannelore Geist 357

Hella Günther 353

7 SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 2 1071 Ringe

Gerhard Frommknecht 380

Georg Bischof 358

Anton Stadler 333

8 SV Wengen 1 1011 Ringe

Sieglinde Möslang 348

Johannes Lübeck 343

Hans Halder 320



9 SV Engelwarz 1 976 Ringe

Franz Karg 340

Helmut Kramer 326

310



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Auflagebock



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2013 Mannschaft Luftpistole

1 SV Schwarzerd 1 1056 Ringe

Lysann Blenk 358

Peter Wagner 354

Christian Rist 344

2 SV Buchenberg 1 1027 Ringe

Marcus Klatt 359

Hans HermannSchürmann 337

Manfred Klatt 331

3 SV Wirlings 1 1025 Ringe

Hermine Häußler 355

Dietmar Weinmüller 342

Stefan Merz 328

4 SV Schwarzerd 2 1023 Ringe

Wolfgang Keck 354

Bruno Brack 339

Patrik Schießl 330

5 SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 1 1001 Ringe

Markus Blank 345

Roland Martin 342

Thomas Lerpscher 314

6 SV Engelwarz 1 999 Ringe

Markus Helchenberg 343

Konrad Tauscher 330

Lukas Mößlang 326

7 SV Wengen 1 980 Ringe

Monika Lübeck 354

Matthias Bausch 334

Johann Halder 292

8 SV Alttrauchburg  2 966 Ringe

Angela Rimmel 352

Alois Möslang 312

Julian Fürst 302



9 SV Buchenberg 2 897 Ringe

Thomas Bär 337

Otmar Schweikhart 320

Hans Jochem Häuser 240

10 SV  Weitnau-Gerholz 1 686 Ringe

Albert Zeh 346

Dagmar Mayer 340

11 SV Alttrauchburg  1 681 Ringe

Alois Hodruß 345

Klaus Ortmann 336

12 SV  Sibratshofen-Seltmans 2 669 Ringe

Martin Wiedemann 347

Horst Adelgoß 322


